
Year 11 mock examination timetable (6 – 17 February)  Ver 1.0 
 
 

• All examinations are in the Sports Hall. 

• Students must arrive at 8.45 a.m. for morning exams, and at 12.45 p.m. for afternoon exams . 

• Students must wait on the service road outside the Sports Hall, by the ICT block. 

• Students who take exams in a small room will be told which room on the day of each exam. 

• Students must bring the correct equipment, including a BLACK pen.  You must also provide 
your own calculator. 

• Mobile phones must be TURNED OFF and left in your bag along with ALL watches. 

• Pencil cases must be transparent. 

• Only transparent bottles (containing only water) are allowed. 

 

Date   Start 9 am Start 1 pm 

Monday 6 February   
Computer Science   
Further Maths (5 students)   

Food Tech   
Further Maths (7 students)   

Tuesday 7 February   Maths Paper 1   French   

Wednesday 8 February   Biology   GCSE PE   

Thursday 9 February   English Language   German   

Friday 10 February   Maths Paper 2   Music   

Monday 13 February   Chemistry   French   

Tuesday 14 February   English Literature   History   

Wednesday 15 February   Geography   Staff Training 

Thursday 16 February   Maths Paper 3   German   

Friday 17 February   Physics   Drama   

  


